8:00 AM

8:45 AM

9:00 AM

9:10 AM

9:45 AM

9:50 AM

9:55 AM

10:25 AM

10:35 AM

11:10 AM

11:20 AM

11:55 AM

12:05 PM

12:20 PM

12:30 PM

Arrive & Sign In

Welcome

Depart for Stop 1

Fungicide Study and Disease overview

Stinkbug control & Thryv-on Cotton
Weed Control & Herbicide use

Depart for Stop 2

Arrive at Stop 2

PGR use and General Peanut overview

Snap Bean Production in our area
Snap Beans

Depart for Stop 3

Arrive At Stop 3

Drought Tolerant Corn Study
Cotton Extension Yield Trial
Cotton Seeding Rate Study
Depart for Stop 4

Arrive at Stop 4

Rootworm Control in Peanuts
Alfatoxin and Peanuts

BT Corn

Depart for Stop 5

Arrive at Stop 5

Precision Planting & Spraying

Depart for Lunch at Conference Room

Arrive for Lunch in Conference Room/Doorprizes

Scott Rogers -Superintendent

Dr. Bob Kemerait
Dr. Phillip Roberts
Dr. Stanley Culpepper

Dr. Scott Monfort
Syngenta
Dr. Ted McAvoy

Braxton Crews
Seth Mcallister
Dr. Camp Hand

Dr. Mark Abney
Dr. Jake Fountain
Dr. David Buntin

Travis Kelley - Southeast Vantage



